

Debit Card Storage Agreement

I authorize Superior National Bank to debit my account at the identified bank for my loan payment. I further authorize Superior National Bank to debit and store account information I own at the identified bank for any future loan payments I make.

I agree that debit card transactions I authorize comply with all applicable law.

I understand that this authorization will remain in full force and effect until I notify Superior National Bank in writing to PO Box 450, Hancock MI 49930 that I wish to terminate this authorization within at least 3 business days before the scheduled date of transfer. Superior National Bank reserves the right to terminate this agreement at any time and will provide a written explanation for termination.